EIM Show 1 2023

Marker Name
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18.

. Everybody (Backstreets Back)
. Rhythm Nation

. Beauty & The Beast

. Part of Your World

Fane

. Whoomp! (There It Is)
. Gettin' Jiggy Wit It
. Be Our Guest

. Beggin'

. No Excuses

. Party in the USA

. Never Say Never

. We Found Love

. A Little Party Never Killed Nobody
. Chillin' like A Villain

. What U Workin' With?

Bows

Credits

Everybody (Backstreets Back)
Rhythm Nation
Beauty & The Beast
Part of Your World
Fame

Whoomp! (There It Is)
Gettin' Jiggy Wit It
Be Our Guest
Beggin'

No Excuses

Party in the USA
Never Say Never

We Found Love

A Little Party Never Killed Nobody

Chillin' like A Villain
What U Workin' With?

Bows

00:00:24:28
00:02:58:01
00:05:04:19
00:07:20:00
00:10:10:17
00:12:24:25
00:14:34:29
00:16:38:21
00:19:08:23
00:21:26:24
00:23:28:06
00:25:39:19
00:27:32:05
00:29:45:26
00:32:01:04
00:34:04:12
00:36:34:15
00:42:39:09



