## EIM Show 1 2023

Marker Name	Description	In
2. Everybody (Backstreets Back)	Everybody (Backstreets Back)	00:00:24:28
3. Rhythm Nation	Rhythm Nation	00:02:58:01
4. Beauty & The Beast	Beauty & The Beast	00:05:04:19
5. Part of Your World	Part of Your World	00:07:20:00
6. Fane	Fame	00:10:10:17
7. Whoomp! (There It Is)	Whoomp! (There It Is)	00:12:24:25
8. Gettin' Jiggy Wit It	Gettin' Jiggy Wit It	00:14:34:29
9. Be Our Guest	Be Our Guest	00:16:38:21
10. Beggin <sup>i</sup>	Beggin'	00:19:08:23
11. No Excuses	No Excuses	00:21:26:24
11. Party in the USA	Party in the USA	00:23:28:06
12. Never Say Never	Never Say Never	00:25:39:19
13. We Found Love	We Found Love	00:27:32:05
14. A Little Party Never Killed Nobody	A Little Party Never Killed Nobody	00:29:45:26
16. Chillin' like A Villain	Chillin' like A Villain	00:32:01:04
17. What U Workin' With?	What U Workin' With?	00:34:04:12
18. Bows	Bows	00:36:34:15
Credits		00:42:39:09